VFD family
Overview order number
HVAC400 HVAC232/402 NXL
1.1…160 kW IP21/54
Onboard communication:
BACnet MS/TP, BACnet IP, Modbus RTU,
Modbus TCP, Metasys N2
Optional: LonWorks
Emissions:
EN61800-3 cat. C2
Languages: central-southern EU
1.1…18.5 kW IP20/21
Onboard communication:
Modbus RTU
Optional: LonWorks
Emissions:
EN61800-3 cat. C2
1.1…400 kW
Communication with option-
board: Modbus/N2, Profibus DP,
CANopen, DeviceNet, Modbus TCP,
BACnet MS/TP
Emissions:
EN61800-3 cat 2 ≤ 160kW,
EN61800-3 cat 3 > 160kW
Order number kw Order number kw Order number kw
HVAC400-1P1-21A 1.1 208-240V, 1 ~ Version IP20/21 HVAC03C5 1.1
HVAC400-1P1-54A 1.1 HVAC232-P37-20 0.37 HVAC04C5 1.5
HVAC400-1P5-21A 1.5 HVAC232-P55-20 0.55 HVAC05C5 2.2
HVAC400-1P5-54A 1.5 HVAC232-P75-20 0.75 HVAC07C5 3.0
HVAC400-2P2-21A 2.2 HVAC232-1P1-20 1.1 HVAC09C5 4.0
HVAC400-2P2-54A 2.2 HVAC232-1P5-20 1.5 HVAC12C5 5.5
HVAC400-3P0-21A 3.0 HVAC232-2P2-20 2.2 HVAC16C5 7.5
HVAC400-3P0-54A 3.0 HVAC23C5 11.0
HVAC400-4P0-21A 4.0 380-480V, 3 ~ Version IP20/21 HVAC31C5 15.0
HVAC400-4P0-54A 4.0 HVAC402-P55-20 0.55 HVAC38C5 18.5
HVAC400-5P5-21A 5.5 HVAC402-P75-20 0.75 HVAC46C5 22.0
HVAC400-5P5-54A 5.5 HVAC402-1P1-20 1.1 HVAC61C5 30.0
HVAC400-7P5-21A 7.5 HVAC402-1P5-20 1.5
HVAC400-7P5-54A 7.5 HVAC402-2P2-20 2.2 Display door option
HVAC400-11P-21A 11.0 HVAC402-3P0-20 3 DRA-02L, 2 m
HVAC400-11P-54A 11.0 HVAC402-4P0-20 4 DRA-04L, 4 m
HVAC400-15P-21A 15.0
HVAC400-15P-54A 15.0 Covers for option
HVAC400-18P-54A 18.0 ENC-Slot-MI 1…3 ≤5.5 kW
HVAC400-18P-21A 18.5
HVAC400-22P-21A 22.0 Display door option
HVAC400-22P-54A 22.0 HVACDOORKIT
HVAC400-30P-21A 30.0
HVAC400-30P-54A 30.0
HVAC400-37P-21A 37.0
HVAC400-37P-54A 37.0
HVAC400-45P-21A 45.0
HVAC400-45P-54A 45.0
HVAC400-55P-21A 55.0
HVAC400-55P-54A 55.0
HVAC400-75P-21A 75.0
HVAC400-75P-54A 75.0
HVAC400-90P-21A 90.0
HVAC400-90P-54A 90.0
HVAC400-110-21A 110.0
HVAC400-110-54A 110.0
HVAC400-132-21A 132.0
HVAC400-132-54A 132.0
HVAC400-160-21A 160.0
HVAC400-160-54A 160.0
Display door option
HVAC-DOOR-KIT
PP26-240 ENG05 01.2020 Subject to change without notice.
VFD